‘‘(aa) A written 3-line state-20

ment, as follows: ‘A one thousand 21

dollar ($1,000) balance will take 22

17 years and 3 months to pay off 23

at a total cost of two thousand 24

five hundred ninety dollars and 25

thirty-five cents ($2,590.35). A 1

two thousand five hundred dollar 2

($2,500) balance will take 30 3

years and 3 months to pay off at 4

a total cost of seven thousand 5

seven hundred thirty-three dol-6

lars and forty-nine cents 7

($7,733.49). A five thousand dol-8

lar ($5,000) balance will take 40 9

years and 2 months to pay off at 10